
Summer Programmes 

International Relations 

King's Building (Strand Campus) Nash Lecture Theatre

Undergraduate Summer School

Session Two: 20 July - 7 August 2020 

Module teaching pattern: 45 contact hours. Classes will be taught in the afternoon. 

Week One Monday 20th July Tuesday 21st July Wednesday 22nd July Thursday 23rd July Friday 24th July 

Optional lunchtime 

sessions 
Skills Session  Essay Writing Session 

Week Two Monday 27th July Tuesday 28th July Wednesday 29th July Thursday 30th July Friday 31st July 

Optional lunchtime 

sessions 
Skills Session 

Week Three Monday 3rd August Tuesday 4th August Wednesday 5th August Thursday 6th August Friday 7th August 

Optional lunchtime 

sessions 
Skills Session 

Final academic session

Academic lecture/class

**Any optional skills sessions will be timetabled during the middle of the day.

Academic lecture/class
Afternoon session 2pm-

5pm 

Morning session 9am-

12pm

Afternoon session 2pm-

5pm

Academic lecture/class Academic lecture/class Academic lecture/classIntroductory Class 

Academic lecture/class Academic lecture/class Academic lecture/class Academic lecture/class

Enrolment and 

Welcome Talk (time 

tbc) 

Module Online 

Resources Session 

*Please note that exact timings for individual modules will be confirmed in June 2020. 

Morning session 9am-

12pm 

Morning session 9am-

12pm

Afternoon session 2pm-

5pm
Academic lecture/class Academic lecture/class Academic lecture/class Academic lecture/class

Academic lecture/class


